

会計帳簿

(会派名 チーム泉佐野創生

平成29年度 4～10 月分)

(単位：円)

月	日	取入	支 出										残額	適用	
			調査研究費	研修費	広報費	広聴費	要請・陳情	会議費	資料作成費	資料購入費	人件費	事務所費			計
4	10	600,000											0	600,000	
4	13		10,930										10,930	589,070	
4	13		4,796										4,796	584,274	
4	29				27,420								27,420	556,854	
4	30							23,000					23,000	533,854	
5	20			4,500									4,500	529,354	
5	31							23,000					23,000	506,354	
6	30							23,000					23,000	483,354	
7	3				9,990								9,990	473,364	
7	6				27,420								27,420	445,944	
7	10	600,000											0	1,045,944	
7	27			300									300	1,045,644	
7	31							23,000					23,000	1,022,644	
8	14				13,540								13,540	1,009,104	
8	14				13,608								13,608	995,496	
8	24			4,500									4,500	990,996	
8	31							23,000					23,000	967,996	
9	7				20,330								20,330	947,666	
9	26			1,900									1,900	945,766	
9	30							23,000					23,000	922,766	
10	1				10,080								10,080	912,686	
10	3				8,316								8,316	904,370	
10	10	600,000											0	1,504,370	
10	31							23,000					23,000	1,481,370	

項目別頁計	15,726	11,200	130,704	0	0	0	161,000	0	0	0	0	318,630
-------	--------	--------	---------	---	---	---	---------	---	---	---	---	---------

項目別累計	15,726	11,200	130,704	0	0	0	161,000	0	0	0	0	318,630
-------	--------	--------	---------	---	---	---	---------	---	---	---	---	---------

会計帳簿

(会派名 千一ム泉佐野創生

平成29年度 11~2 月分)

(単位:円)

月 日	収入	支 出										残額	適用	
		調査研究費	研修費	広報費	広聴費	要請・陳情	会議費	資料作成費	資料購入費	人件費	事務所費			計
11 5				27,760								27,760	1,453,610	
11 10		4,480										4,480	1,449,130	
11 10		300										300	1,448,830	
11 11		16,600										16,600	1,432,230	
11 11		2,448										2,448	1,429,782	
11 23			1,900									1,900	1,427,882	
11 25			600									600	1,427,282	
11 26								1,352				1,352	1,425,930	
11 30								23,000				23,000	1,402,930	
12 6				3,410								3,410	1,399,520	
12 6				13,176								13,176	1,386,344	
12 7			5,100									5,100	1,381,244	
12 18		41,000										41,000	1,340,244	
12 21				89,650								89,650	1,250,594	
12 24				12,060								12,060	1,238,534	
12 25				29,550								29,550	1,208,984	
12 27				100,000								100,000	1,108,984	
12 28								23,000				23,000	1,085,984	
1 12	600,000											0	1,685,984	
1 16		32,000										32,000	1,653,984	
1 16		8,880										8,880	1,645,104	
1 25			30,000									30,000	1,615,104	
1 31				50,000								50,000	1,565,104	
2 2			3,800									3,800	1,561,304	
2 10				161,135								161,135	1,400,169	
2 21				90,480								90,480	1,309,689	
2 26				100,000								100,000	1,209,689	

項目別頁計	105,708	41,400	677,221	0	0	0	47,352	0	0	0	871,681
-------	---------	--------	---------	---	---	---	--------	---	---	---	---------

項目別累計	121,434	52,600	807,925	0	0	0	208,352	0	0	0	1,190,311
-------	---------	--------	---------	---	---	---	---------	---	---	---	-----------

